
742 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 31 JULY 1998

Date of
receipt or

issue

28/07/98
,,
,,
,,
)!

» »

,,

29/07/98
30/07/98

f l

"

24/07/98

1t

> i

28/07/98

29/07/98

,,

30/07/98

,,

,,

,,

,,

,,

30/07/98

Company
Number

NI.34554
NI.34555
NI.34553
NI.34550
NI.34552
NI.34549
NI.34551
NI.34556
NI.34557
NI.34559
NI.34558

NI.34401

NI.34397

NI. 14297

NI.34403

NI.34141

NI.34474

NI.33021

NI.34294

NI.34417

NI.34500

NI.34394

NI.32685

NI.20119

Name of Company

Appleby Careers Project Limited
Ashwood Fine Foods Limited
Campet Offshore Services Limited
Classic and Collective Club Insurance Limited
Environmental Professional Services Limited
John Deeny Limited
Wayside Supplies Limited
Switch Management Services Limited
Coleraine East Arable Farmers Limited
McKenzie Metals Limited
Moy Plant Sales & Forklifts Limited.

Change of Name

MR A Compressed Air Limited formerly
Charn Limited
Stratton Mechanical & Electrical Services Ltd
formerly Belcote Limited
W.A.M. Plant Limited formerly
W.A.M. Contracts Limited
Car & Audio Tune Limited formerly
Andre Enterprises Limited
Rezara Properties Limited formerly
EAM Developments Limited
S & S Restaurants Limited formerly
K P M G Shelf Company (No. 5) Limited
Complete Homecare Limited formerly
Emergency Homecare Limited
D.D.X. Construction Limited formerly
Hunni Investments Limited
Forward Emphasis Limited formerly
Sarcon (No. 50) Limited
Ge-Mac Consulting Engineers Limited formerly
Brookside Management Services Ltd
Laganside Facilities Limited formerly
Anagora Investments Limited
Restart (Ireland) Limited formerly
Restart (Northern Ireland) Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting.

Craig Meats Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H

Published and printed in the UK by The Stationery Office Limited
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo,
Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Government Printer
for Northern Ireland and the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the
Northern Ireland Assembly.
70p
Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65
ISSN 0951-0370

ISBN 0-337-75953-7

9"780337"759536">


