			1
Date of	Company	N	.
receipt or issue	Number	Name of Company	Document
Issuc	-		
28/07/98	NI.34554	Appleby Careers Project Limited	Α
,,	NI.34555	Ashwood Fine Foods Limited	A
,,	NI.34553	Campet Offshore Services Limited	A
,,	NI.34550	Classic and Collective Club Insurance Limited	A
,, ,	NI.34552	Environmental Professional Services Limited	A
,,	NI.34549	John Deeny Limited	A
,,	NI.34551	Wayside Supplies Limited	A
29/07/98	NI.34556	Switch Management Services Limited	A
30/07/98	NI.34557	Coleraine East Arable Farmers Limited McKenzie Metals Limited	A
,,	NI.34559		A
,,	NI.34558	Moy Plant Sales & Forklifts Limited.	
		Change of Name	
24/07/98	NI.34401	MRA Compressed Air Limited formerly	
24/0//20	141.54401	Charn Limited	S
	NI.34397	Stratton Mechanical & Electrical Services Ltd	
"	1110107	formerly Belcote Limited	S
, ,,	NI.14297	W.A.M. Plant Limited formerly	
,,		W.A.M. Contracts Limited	S
28/07/98	NI.34403	Car & Audio Tune Limited formerly	
		Andre Enterprises Limited	S
29/07/98	NI.34141	Rezara Properties Limited formerly	
		EAM Developments Limited	S
,,	NI.34474	S & S Restaurants Limited formerly	
		K P M G Shelf Company (No. 5) Limited	S
30/07/98	NI.33021	Complete Homecare Limited formerly	
}	NII 24004	Emergency Homecare Limited	S
"	NI.34294	D.D.X. Construction Limited formerly	
	NI.34417	Hunni Investments Limited Forward Emphasis Limited formerly	S
,,	141,54417	Sarcon (No. 50) Limited	S
	NI.34500	Ge-Mac Consulting Engineers Limited formerly	
"	111.57500	Brookside Management Services Ltd	S
] ,,	NI.34394	Laganside Facilities Limited formerly	
[" [Anagora Investments Limited	S
,,	NI.32685	Restart (Ireland) Limited formerly	
		Restart (Northern Ireland) Limited	S
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
		Final Winding-up Meeting.	
			┥
30/07/98	NI.20119	Craig Meats Limited	Н

Published and printed in the UK by The Stationery Office Limited under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Government Printer for Northern Ireland and the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly.

70p

Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65 ISSN 0951-0370

